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LearningExpress 2025-2026 Suffolk Cooperative Libraries Pricing 

Population LearningExpress 
Library (LEL) 
Basic Platform 

LearningExpress 
Library Complete 

Job & Career 
Accelerator 
Stand Alone 

Job & Career 
Accelerator 

Add on to either 
LEL Platform 

Computer Skills Center 
Add on to either LEL 

Platform 30% discount on 
this cost if added to LEL 

Complete 

0 – 9,999 

10,000 – 19,999 

20,000 - 49,999 

50,000 - 99,999 

$990.00 

$1,665.00 

$2,385.00 

$3,576.00 

$1,208.00 

$2,085.00 

$2,981.00 

$4,384.00 

$1,701.00 

$2,303.00 

$3,154.00 

$4,732.00 

$962.00 

$1,368.00 

$1,929.00 

$2,938.00 

$1,104.00 

$1,354.00 

$1,652.00 

$2,246.00 

• LearningExpress Library- supports those looking to improve core academic skills, pass the GED, prepare for college, join the
military, obtain occupational certification, find a job, change careers, become a U.S. citizen and much more.

• LearningExpress Library Complete-includes everything in regular LearningExpress Library with 481 additional resources. Those
resources include additional AP and SAT content for the high school students. Significantly more core academic content for high
school and college students as well as soft skills to help students be successful. It also includes a scholarship finder as well as a
school finder to help students achieve their college goals. You also get some basic computer skills that are not part of regular
LearningExpress.

• Job and Career Accelerator- Guides students through the job search process with tools to help them get hired; explore careers, view
current job postings, and create resumes and cover letters.

• Computer Skills Center- Help patrons and students learn the fundamentals of computers, the internet and popular software
applications. A user-friendly e-learning platform that contains nearly 100 self-paced video tutorials. Includes everything in Computer
& Internet Basics & Personal Software Tutorials plus more (all 12 MS Software Tutorials & Adobe Photoshop and Adobe
Illustrator) and goes from a beginner to intermediate and in some cases to advanced.






