



LearningExpress 2025-2026 Suffolk Cooperative Libraries Pricing

Population	LearningExpress Library (LEL) Basic Platform	LearningExpress Library Complete	Job & Career Accelerator Stand Alone	Job & Career Accelerator Add on to either LEL Platform	Computer Skills Center Add on to either LEL Platform 30% discount on this cost if added to LEL Complete
0 - 9,999	\$990.00	\$1,208.00	\$1,701.00	\$962.00	\$1,104.00
10,000 - 19,999	\$1,665.00	\$2,085.00	\$2,303.00	\$1,368.00	\$1,354.00
20,000 - 49,999	\$2,385.00	\$2,981.00	\$3,154.00	\$1,929.00	\$1,652.00
50,000 - 99,999	\$3,576.00	\$4,384.00	\$4,732.00	\$2,938.00	\$2,246.00

- LearningExpress Library- supports those looking to improve core academic skills, pass the GED, prepare for college, join the military, obtain occupational certification, find a job, change careers, become a U.S. citizen and much more.
- LearningExpress Library Complete-includes everything in regular LearningExpress Library with 481 additional resources. Those resources include additional AP and SAT content for the high school students. Significantly more core academic content for high school and college students as well as soft skills to help students be successful. It also includes a scholarship finder as well as a school finder to help students achieve their college goals. You also get some basic computer skills that are not part of regular LearningExpress.
- Job and Career Accelerator- Guides students through the job search process with tools to help them get hired; explore careers, view current job postings, and create resumes and cover letters.
- Computer Skills Center- Help patrons and students learn the fundamentals of computers, the internet and popular software applications. A user-friendly e-learning platform that contains nearly 100 self-paced video tutorials. Includes everything in Computer & Internet Basics & Personal Software Tutorials plus more (all 12 MS Software Tutorials & Adobe Photoshop and Adobe Illustrator) and goes from a beginner to intermediate and in some cases to advanced.

